
2019
Low Season Dates:

29 April - 2 May, 7 - 23 May
3 June - 4 July

9 September - 6 October

High Season Dates:
18 - 28 April, 3 - 6 May

24 May - 2 June 
5 July - 8 September

Basic pitch per night. 
Pitch = One tent (up to 4 man) with one 
car or small campervan (eg VWT5 size) 
with one adult.
In addition we charge per night... 

£16.00 £19.00

Each additional adult per night £4.00 £5.00

Each additional child per night (age 3-16) £2.00 £3.00

Supplement for large tent (5 man or 
over), larger camper van, pup tent,  
gazebo, boat etc per night.

10 man tents Plus...

£5.00

 
Additional £3.00

£5.00
 

 
 

Additional £3.00

Hikers/cyclists special rate. 
Pitch = no car and 2 man tent £12.00 £14.00

Duke of Edinburgh, Scouts, 
Organisational Groups
Please email your requirements

£7.00 £7.00

Electric hook up £5.00 £5.00

�rnb�e C�p�g Tariff

Dogs are free (maximum two per pitch). 
Terms and conditions apply to all bookings, please see www.burnbakelodges.com for details.


